
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:11:55pm
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Event 149a: Masters Men 7  Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 226 Michael HEYBURN (Alice Springs CC) 2:50.092
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.395 24.395 (1)
Lap 2 18.868 43.264 (1)
Lap 3 40.078 1:23.342 (1)
Lap 4 20.949 1:44.292 (1)
Lap 5 21.776 2:06.068 (1)
Lap 6 21.873 2:27.942 (1)
Lap 7 22.149 2:50.092 (1)

2. 232 Tony UNICOMB (St George CC) 2:52.168 +2.076
Half Lap

Lap 1 27.206 27.206 (2)
Lap 2 19.884 47.091 (2)
Lap 3 39.099 1:26.190 (2)
Lap 4 20.846 1:47.036 (2)
Lap 5 21.697 2:08.733 (2)
Lap 6 21.520 2:30.254 (2)
Lap 7 21.913 2:52.168 (2)


